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1. Ze A RiRIE T 4 @56mm ZES5eh

Z¥ LA HE
e MCFPC560 ~ MCFPC561 MCFPC562 MCFPC563 MCFPC564 MCFPC565
PR E AR mm 56
PR SE mm 273 (L) X25 (W)
a3l o 460-HP 630-HP 780-HP 1060-XP SMF-28e
TAERASEH nm N/A 450-600 600-770 780-970 980-1600 1260-1650
MW 3 nm N/A 488 633 780 1060 1550
by " N/A 3.5%0. 5um 4.0%£0. 5um 5.040. 5um 6.2+0. 5um 9.7+£0. 5um
@515nm @630nm @850nm @1060nm @1550nm
AL N/A N/A 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.14 0.14
BERRM N/A 900um
g P A N/A 3-2-3 4-3-4 2-4-2 2-4-2 3-6-3
Pt UEES M N/A 4 5
£27 >yt N/A FC/APC
o5 5 R dB N/A <0.1
2.2 mPRIERI S @27Tmm S
72%( Bafr HiE
5 MCFPC270 MCFPC271 MCFPC272 MCFPC273 MCFPC274 MCFPC275
ST E AR mm 27
PR mm 168(2) X24 (L)
plita T & 460-HP 630-HP 780-HP 1060-XP SMF-28e
TAERAKIEH nm N/A 450-600 600-770 780-970 980-1600 1260-1650
MRS nm N/A 488 633 780 1060 1550
3.5%0. bum 4.0%0. bum 5.0=£0. 5um 6.2%0. bum 9. 7%0. 5um
it BAE um N/A
@515nm @630nm @850nm @1060nm @1550nm
HAEALAE N/A N/A 0.13 0.13 0.13 0. 14 0. 14
BERM N/A 900um
SR A N/A 2-4-2 2-4-2 1-2-1 3-2-3 4-3-4
Bt USSS M N/A 3
Bk kM N/A FC/APC
o5 5 R dB N/A <0.1

3. P mIRIE R 4 @18mm AR

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com
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uiEs MCFPC180 MCFPC181 MCFPC182 MCFPC183 MCFPC184 MCFPC185

T E AR mm 18

PR SE mm 79.2 (1) X12.8(W)

a3l 7 460-HP 630-HP 780-HP 1060-XP SMF-28e

TAERASEH nm N/A 450-600 600-770 780-970 980-1600 1260-1650

K nm N/A 488 633 780 1060 1550

— " i 3.540.5um | 4.040.5un | 5.040.5um | 6.240.5um  9.7+0.5um
@515nm @630nm @850nm @1060nm @1550nm

Hla L N/A N/A 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.14 0.14

BERRM N/A 900um

g P A N/A 3-2 3-1 4-1 2-4 1-2

N EK M N/A 2.5

£27 >yt N/A FC/APC

o5 5 R dB N/A <0.1
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RIS MCFPC275

SRR SIS, BT EAR 27mm, JGAKEA SMF-28e, LA MK FE 12K, 900um FAEEEF, FC/APC,
WFHTE T RVEANE BESBRATEEN RBER, BATEREIARMELT AT 38 50 K BCR .
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